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Bonneville Power Administration  
Regional Dialogue Technical Group  

Schedule of Meetings  
Updated January 19, 2005 

 
All meetings will be held in the BPA Rates Hearing Room (Room 223), located at 911 NE 11th Ave, 
Portland, Oregon with the exception of those noted.   
 
To participate by phone, contact Trisha Hunter at (503) 230-3639 or JoAnn Bas at (503) 230-4983. 
 

• Friday, September 23, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  
 

• Friday, September 30, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.   
 

• Monday, October 3, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  (Service to Publics) 
 

• Tuesday, October 4, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  (Service to Publics) 
 

• Tuesday, October 11, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  (Service to Publics) 
 

• Wednesday, October 12, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  (Contract Elements, Service to the DSIs) 
 

• Tuesday, October 18, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.  (Cost Control/Dispute Resolution) 
 

• Wednesday, October 19, from 9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m.  (Cost Control/Dispute Resolution) 
Note: There will be a meeting on PBL Transfer Service from 1:00 - 4:30 on this date in the 
Rates Hearing Room 

 
• Principals Management Group Meeting, Thursday, October 20, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 
• Thursday, October 27, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Cost Control/Dispute Resolution) 

 
• NEW MEETING TIME:  

Friday, October 28, from 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (IOU Benefits, Public Exchange, New 
Publics) 

 
• NEW MEETING TOPICS 

Thursday, November 3, from 1:00 p.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Report from Cost Control sub-team, 
Dispute Resolution) 

 
• NEW MEETING TOPICS 
 Friday, November 4, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Dispute Resolution, Public Exchange) 
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• NEW MEETING TOPICS 

Tuesday, November 8, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (New Publics) 
 

• MEETING CANCELLED 
Wednesday, November 9 

 
• NEW MEETING TOPIC & START TIME 

Friday, November 18, from 10:30 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Renewables) 
 

• NEW MEETING TIME 
Monday, November 21, from 1:30 p.m. – 5:00 p.m. (Service to Publics)  

 
• NEW MEETING TOPICS & END TIME 

Tuesday, November 22, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Conservation) 
 

• MEETING CANCELLED 
 Monday, November 28  
 
� MEETING CHANGED: This will now be a Technical Group Meeting 

Technical Group Meeting, Tuesday, November 29, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Service to 
Publics) 

 
• NEW MEETING  

Monday, December 12, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Agenda TBD) 
 

• NEW MEETING 
 Thursday, December 15, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. (Dispute Resolution/Cost Controls) 
 Note: This meeting will be held in Room 122 of the BPA Headquarters Building 

 
• MEETING CHANGED: This will now be a Principals Management Group Meeting 

Principals Management Group Meeting, Friday, December 16, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 Note: This meeting will be held in Room 122 of the BPA Headquarters Building 
 
• NEW MEETING 

Thursday, February 23, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 
 

• NEW MEETING 
Principals Management Group Meeting, Monday, February 27, from 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

 
Any changes to the times, locations and/or topics of the above meetings will be posted on BPA’s 
Regional Dialogue Web sites at www.bpa.gov/power/regionaldialogue   
 

http://www.bpa.gov/power/regionaldialogue
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